
Company list @ German Wine Pavillion (Booth: W-G01-01) 

No Company Website Region Booth 
1 BMEL / Wines of Germany www.jp.winesofgermany.com Diverse W-G01-01 

2 Kessler-Zink www.kessler-zink.de Rheinhessen W-G01-02 

3 Weingut Thörle www.thoerle-wein.de Rheinhessen W-G01-03 

4 St. Nikolaus Weinhandel www.wineland-ltd.com Diverse W-G01-04/05 

5 Weingut Paul Clauss www.paulclauss-weine.de Württemberg W-G01-06 

6 Velis Vineyards www.velis-vineyards.com Rheinhessen W-G01-07 

7 Deutsches Haus www.bio-tokyo.org Diverse W-G01-08 

8 Weingut Reichsrat von Buhl www.von-buhl.de Pfalz W-G01-09 

9 Wasem Wein www.wasem.de Rheinhessen W-G01-10 

10 Weingut Riffel www.weingut-riffel.de Rheinhessen W-G01-11 

11 Weingut MKquadrat www.mkquadrat.com Pfalz W-G01-12 

12 Weingut Sinß www.sinss.de Nahe W-G01-13 

13 Weingut Karthäuserhof www.karthaeuserhof.com Mosel W-G01-14 

14 Weingut 
Schloss Reinhartshausen 

www.schloss-
reinhartshausen.de 

Rheingau W-G01-15 

15 Findest Japan - Diverse W-G01-16/17 

16 Weingut Marc Josten www.marcjosten.de Ahr W-G01-18 

17 Weingut Gutzler www.gutzler.de Rheinhessen W-G01-19 

18 Weingut Heinrich Vollmer www.vollmerweine.de Pfalz W-G01-20 

19 Weingut Hauck www.weingut-hauck.de Rheinhessen W-G01-21 

20 Mo-Rhe-Na www.mo-rhe-na.com Diverse W-G01-22 

21 Obstkelterei van Nahmen www.vannahmen.de Diverse W-G01-23 

22 Peter Mertes www.mertes.de Diverse W-G01-24 

23 Schmitt Söhne www.schmitt-soehne.com Diverse W-G01-25 

24 Weingut Landerer www.weingut-landerer Baden W-G01-26 

25 Weingut Rappenhof www.weingut-rappenhof.de Rheinhessen W-G01-27 

26 Weingut Wohlgemuth 
Schnürr www.schnuerr.de Rheinhessen W-G01-28 

27 
United Winemakers of 
Germany / Weingärtner 

Stromberg-Zabergäu 

www.united-winemakers.de 
www.wg-stromberg-

zabergaeu.de 

Diverse/ 
Württemberg W-G01-29 

28 Weingut Georg-Müller-
Stifung www.georg-mueller-stiftung.de Rheingau W-G01-30 

29 German Wine Group www.german-wine-group.com Diverse W-G01-31 

 
German exhibitor outside the German Pavilion: 

 Andreas Oster Weinkellerei www.andreasoster.com Diverse W-E03 
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